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Reservoir Data

All solution has evaporated from both reservoirs. Measures
were taken during the third quarter to control dust on Reservoir A.

PROPOSED ACTIVITIES

At this time no further research and development nor plans for
commercialization is contemplated for the Nine Mile Lake Project.

Facility decommissioning,starting with well abandonment, will commence
upon receiving formal approval from NRC and the Wyoming DEQ.

Required environmental monitoring plus other appropriate surveillance
will continue through decommissioning.

If you have questions, please call me at the Casper office or Mike
Neumann in our Broomfield office.

Sincerely,  *

ot b

Patrick Spieles
Facility Superintendent

Attachments

cc: K. Peterson, NRC
NRC, Region IV
NRC, Document Management Branch
Roy Spears (DEQ, District I)
R. Chancellor, (DEQ, District IV)
T. Muelller (DEQ, District IV)
D. Lennox (DEQ,WQD)

l..W. Hersloff

K. Ogle (DEQ,WQD)

M.R Neumann

K.W. Loest

7.12-5



TABLE 4
NINE MILE LAKE
PATTERN 4 QUARTERLY WELL DATA

THIRD QUARTER, 1984

PATTERN
BASELINE M-54 M-55 M-56 M-57 1-60 P-62
RANGE 8/8/84 8/8/84 8/8/84 8/8/84 8/8/84 8/8/84
pH £.4-6.8 6.4 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.9 6.7
Conductivity $500- 7500 10400 2000 1560 2000 6600 3975
MAJOR CONSTITUENTS
Bicarbonate 254-291 345 265 204 259 357 305
Carbonate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alkalinity as CaCOeq.208-239 283 217 167 212 293 250
Calcium 190-282 372 75 38 74 245 150
? Chloride . 60-118 136 33 20 37 92 63
. Magresium © 100-144 133 44 20 43 121 76
Potassium 10-14 19.4 8.6 7.0 8.8 13.8 11.2
Sodium 1107-1709 2402 499 289 537 1534 946
Sulfate 3133-4601 6594 1137 608 1240 4243 2570
mws 5260-6520 9560 2060 1140 2200 6520 3880
Anion/Cation Balance 96 101 99 100 96 96
WINOR CONSTITUENTS
Arsenic 0.024-0. 050 0.002 0.004 0.002 0.003 0.001 0.001
- Tron 0.4-2.7 0.74 0.23 0.05 0.09 0.20 0.10
Selenium 0.002-0.18 0.002 0.040 0.200 0.015 0.397 0.452
Vaaadium 0.02-0.15 0.081 0.027 0.392 0.246 1.300 0.770
RADIOCHEMISTRY
¢ Dranium (V,0,) 0.063-0.165 1.007 0.281 0.085 0.086 0.864 0.333
Radium- 226 270-520 1064 152 so 52 199 123

Sote: All units expressed in mg/1 (ppm) except conductivity (pmhos/cm), pH (standard units) and Ra-226 (pCi/l1).
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PATTERN 4 MONTHLY WELL DATA

CONDUCTIVITY
pmhos/cm

2400-2900

5000
3975
3500

6413

11250
10400
10000

3285
2000
2000
3oco

3080
1550
1560
1900

3218
2000
2000
2250
6200

5250

TABLE 3
NINE MILE LAKE

THIRD QUARTER, 1984

CHLORIDE
mg/1

32-52

61
63
66

130
126
136
161

59

BICARBONATE
—yy

254-333
310
320

265

373
194

191

373
258
259
262

343
357
375

URANIUM (U
1

0.04-0.39

coo0oQ oScoe

SO0

.686

.989

CALCTIUM
_mg/l

§7-112

149
150
172

329

372
383

133
72
75

107
37

112
72
74

223
245
266

.

~N -~

seeo soo0
SE88 88253

NNw



TABLE 2
NINE MILE LAKE
PATTERN 3 QUARTERLY WELL DATA
THIRD QUARTER, 1984

PATTERN

BASEL INE M-40 M-41 M-42 M-43 1-46 P-50 P-53

SASE 8/1/8% 8/1/84 8/1/84 8/1/84 8/1/84 8/1/8% 8/1/88
prt 6.4=7.6 7.1 6.6 6.7 6.9 6.3 6.6 5.8
CONDUCTIVITY 1200-3500 1700 1850 2800 2900 1780 1640 1795
BICARBONATE 176-507 207 188 287 307 122 145 66
CARBONATE 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALKALINITY A CaCOy eq. 144-416 170 154 235 252 100 119 Sk
CALCIUM 41-135 40 48 79 94 50 U 34
CHLOR1DE 20-25 20 25 33 34 24 25 25
MAGNE'S UM 13-71 25 27 u8 50 27 21 20
POTASSTUM 5.9-16.0 5.1 7.5 9.7 10.0 5.6 6.6 7.3
SODIUM 310-863 277 345 184 488 290 275 308
SULFATE 628-2826 620 817 1166 1233 752 689 778
05 880-3320 1060 1300 2020 2140 1280 1160 1300
ANION/CATION BALANCE 98 98 99 98 98 97 97

MINOR CONST] TUENTS
ARSENTC 0.001 0.002 0.002 0.002 0.024 0.009 0.033
IRON 0.01-4.10 0.21 0.25 0.33 0.28 0.52 0.58 2.94
SELENTUM 0.018 0.008 0.016 0.009 0.019 0.001 0.003
VANADTUM 0.01-0.45 0.134 0.332 0.094 0.132 0.252 0.432 0.500
RADIQCHEMISTRY

URANIUM (U,05) 0.001-0.200 0.052 0.620 0.048 0.358 0.005 0.042 0.015
RADIUM-226 1.5-274 26 31 62 140 361 556 503

NOTE: ALl wnits cxpressed in mg/1 (ppm) except conductivity (umhos/cm), pH standard units and Ra-226 (pCi/l).
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TABLE 1
NINE MILE LAKE

PATTERN 3 MONTHLY WELL DATA

THIRD QUARTER, 1984

CONDUCTIVITY
pmhos/cm
miéw—

1550
1640
1550

1750
1795
1700

1640
1700
1650

1950
1850
1850

2900
2800
2850

3000
2900
2900

1850
1780
1750

BICARBONATE
!‘41
176-507

i0s
145
104

52
€6
52

195
207
203
192

188
188

107

110

SULFATE
!‘41
628-2826

601
689
681

788
778
700

592
620
555

797
817
687

1207
1166
1016

1266
1233
1093

827
752
824
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URANIUM (U,0.)
» 1 38

0.037
¢.031
0.029

0.014
0.015
0.377

0.038
0.052
6.050

0.018
0.0020
0.032

0.043
0.048
0.046

0.318
0.358
0.309

0.001
0.005
0.002



TABLE 5
RADIOMETRIC AIR PARTICULATE
NINE MILE LAKE
SECOND QUARTER, 1984

Air Particulates r

©uci /m

Site Th-230

Upwind Control (#5)* .

Downwind Boundary (#3)* 5.5

Inside Process 15.0 + 7.0
Building (#4)**

10 CFR 20 Limit 2 x 10714
(unrestricted area)

10 CFR 20 Limit 3 x 10”1}
(restricted area)

Uranium
2.4

2.4




TABLE 6
RADON GAS
NINE MILE LAKE
THIRD QUARTER, 1984

9

Site Rn-222 (uCi/ml x 10 )
Upwind Control (#5)* July, 1984 0.51 + 1.12
Aug, 1984 0.61 + 0.69
Sept, 1984 0.92 ¥ 0.51
Downwind Boundary (#3)* July, 1984 0.00 + 0.61
Aug, 1984 0.00 + 0.49
Sept, 1984 1.55 + 0.60
Downwind Boundary (#3B)* July, 1984 0.00 + 1.13
Aug, 1984 0.34 + 0.52
Sept, 1984 1.01 + 0.53
Process Building** July, 1984 2.40 _1.08
Upper Deck Aug, 1984 0.753 + 0.47
Sept, 1984 0.45 + 0.38
Process Building** July, 1984 1.25 + 1,131
Lower Deck Aug, 1984 0.21 + 0.54
Sept, 1984 0.19 + 0.52
* 10 CFR 20 Limit  (unrestricted area) 3.00 x 107> yCi/ml

** 10 CFR 20 Limit  (restricted area) 3,00 x 10°° pCi/ml



SITE

Surface Discharge Surge Tank
Upper Deck

Lower Deck

Sump Pump

R/0 Unit

Assay Station

Lunch Room

Water Lab

Radiation Lab

Security Office
Superintendent's Office

Storage Loft

Detection Limit 0.001 WL

10 CFR 20 Limit 0.3

TABLE 7

RADON DAUGHTERS
NINE MILE LAKE
THIRD QUARTER, 1984

Wl

JULY

0.035
0.010
£0.001
0.019
0.002
£ 0.001
0.012
0.008
£0.001
0.002
0.006

£0.001

WORKING LEVEL

AUG SEPT
0.019 0.011
0.035 0.001
0.014 0.002
0.026 0.005
0.010 0.003
0.003 0.006
0.025 0.001
0.036 0.001
0.014 0.002
0.035 0.007
0.017 0.001
0.025 0.001



TABLE 8
AREA DOSIMETRY*
NINE MILE LAKE
THIRD QUARTER, 1984

SITE

Upwinc Control

Pattern 1

Pattern 2

Pattern 3

Pattern 4

Downwind Bouadary-Site 3
Downwind Boundary-Site 3B
Lower Deck

Upper Deck

Water Lab
Superintendent's Office
Radiation Lab

Security Office
Lunchroom

Assay Station

*pDosimetry service perormed by Eberline.

Badges are exchanged quarterly.

MREM/QUARTER

21

26.

St.

25.

30.

24

31

46.

.29

29

28

23

.29

49

«97

.81

92

.08

.63

.76

.63



TABLE 9

QUARTERLY ALPHA. SURVEY

SITE

Water Lab

Radiation Lab

Assay Station

Lunch Room

Security Office

Work Bench
Superintendent's Office

Limit for removable alpha

NINE MILE LAKE
THIRD QUARTER, 1984

TOTAL REMOVABLE ALPHA

dpn/lOOc-2

44.7

63.5

14.1

37.6

47.0

30.6

1000

-



